I 5 U LOUISIANA STATE UNIVERSITY

Undergraduate Tuition and Required Fees
Last Updated on 6/6/2017

Fall 2016 Semester Fees
Undergraduate Students
Academic Student
Required Excellence Technology Building Operational Excellence Resident  Nonresident
Tuition Fees Fee Fee Use Fee Fee Fee Total Fee
Full Time (12
or more
hours):
15hours  $4,023.30 $631.70 $245 $75 $48 $80 $305 $5,408 $8,342
14hours  $4,019.30 $631.70 $245 $70 $48 $80 $305 $5,399 $8,342
13hours  $4,014.30 $631.70 $245 $65 $48 $80 $305 $5,389 $8,342
12hours  $4,009.30 $631.70 $245 $60 $48 $80 $305 $5,379 $8,342
Part-Time:
11 hours $2,948 $219  $225 $55 $44 $54 $279 $3,824 $6,858
10 hours $2,799 $200 $204 $50 $40 $52 $255 $3,600 $6,844
9 hours $2,282 $181 $184 $45 $36 $43 $229 $3,000 $5,098
8 hours $2,200 $162 $163 $40 $32 $41 $203 $2,841 $5,092
7 hours $2,122 $143  $143 $35 $28 $40 $178 $2,689 $5,084
6 hours $1,621 $124  $123 $30 $24 $30 $153 $2,105 $3,554
5 hours $1,540 $105 $102 $25 $20 $29 $127 $1,948 $3,548
4 hours $1,466 $86 $82 $20 $16 $27 $102 $1,799 $3,5637
3 hours $892 $67 $61 $15 $12 $17 $76 $1,140 $800
2 hours $813 $48 $41 $10 $8 $15 $51 $986 $792
1 hour $731 $29 $20 $5 $4 $13 $26 $828 $782

NOTE: The LSU Board of Supervisors may modify tuition and/or fees at any time without advance notice.

Spring 2017 Semester Fees
Undergraduate Students

Academic Student
Required Excellence Technology Building Operational Excellence Resident  Nonresident
Tuition Fees Fee Fee Use Fee Fee Fee Total Fee

Full Time (12
or more
hours):
15hours  $4,014.55 $638.45 $245 $75 $48 $80 $305 $5,406 $8,335
14hours $4,010.55 $638.45 $245 $70 $48 $80 $305 $5,397 $8,335
13hours  $4,004.55 $638.45 $245 $65 $48 $80 $305 $5,386 $8,335

12hours  $4,002.55 $638.45 $245 $60 $48 $80 $305 $5,379 $8,334

Nonresident
Total

$13,750
$13,741
$13,731
$13,721

$10,682
$10,444
$8,098
$7,933
$7,773
$5,659
$5,496
$5,336
$1,940
$1,778
$1,610

Nonresident
Total

$13,741
$13,732
$13,721
$13,713
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Part-Time:
11 hours
10 hours
9 hours
8 hours
7 hours
6 hours
5 hours
4 hours
3 hours
2 hours

1 hour

$2,885
$2,807
$2,289
$2,206
$2,129
$1,625
$1,545
$1,469

$892

$812

$732

$219
$200
$181
$162
$143
$124
$105
$86
$67
$48
$29

$225
$204
$184
$163
$143
$123
$102
$82
$61
$41
$20
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$55
$50
$45
$40
$35
$30
$25
$20
$15
$10
$5

$44
$40
$36
$32
$28
$24
$20
$16
$12
$8
$4

$54
$52
$43
$41
$40
$30
$29
$27
$17
$15
$13

$279
$255
$229
$203
$178
$153
$127
$102

$76

$51

$26

$3,761
$3,608
$3,007
$2,847
$2,696
$2,109
$1,953
$1,802
$1,140

$985

$829

$6,851
$6,840
$5,097
$5,088
$5,081
$3,553
$3,545
$3,535

$799

$793

$782

NOTE: The LSU Board of Supervisors may modify tuition and/or fees at any time without advance notice.

Full Time* (for

fee

assessment

purposes):
15 hours
14 hours
13 hours
12 hours
11 hours
10 hours
9 hours
8 hours
7 hours
6 hours

Part-Time*

(for fee

assessment

purposes):
5 hours
4 hours
3 hours
2 hours
1 hour

*For fee assessment purposes, full time is 6 or more hours. Full time for enroliment reporting purposes
is 12 or more hours.

Tuition

$3,422.80
$3,418.80
$3,411.80
$3,408.80
$2,739.80
$2,680.80
$2,621.80
$1,938.80
$1,902.80
$1,844.80

$1,293
$1,219
$822
$744
$665

Fees

$298.20
$298.20
$298.20
$298.20
$298.20
$298.20
$298.20
$298.20
$298.20
$298.20

$89
$74
$58
$42

Summer 2017 Semester Fees

Undergraduate Students

Academic Student
Required Excellence Technology Building Operational Excellence
Fee Fee Use Fee Fee Fee
$245 $75 $48 $68 $305
$245 $70 $48 $68 $305
$245 $65 $48 $68 $305
$245 $60 $48 $68 $305
$225 $55 $44 $55 $279
$204 $50 $40 $54 $255
$184 $45 $36 $50 $229
$163 $40 $32 $39 $203
$143 $35 $28 $38 $178
$123 $30 $24 $36 $153
$102 $25 $20 $24 $127
$82 $20 $16 $23 $102
$61 $15 $12 $15 $76
$41 $10 $8 $14 $51
$20 $5 $4 $12 $26

$26

Resident
Total

$4,462
$4,453
$4,441
$4,433
$3,696
$3,582
$3,464
$2,714
$2,623
$2,509

$1,680
$1,536
$1,059
$910
$758

Nonresident
Fee

$4,212
$4,212
$4,212
$4,211
$4,165
$4,160
$4,156
$4,132
$4,105
$4,104

$2,896
$2,889
$852
$848
$840

NOTE: The LSU Board of Supervisors may modify tuition and/or fees at any time without advance notice.

$10,612
$10,448
$8,104
$7,935
$7,777
$5,662
$5,498
$5,337
$1,939
$1,778
$1,611

Nonresident
Total

$8,674
$8,665
$8,653
$8,644
$7,861
$7,742
$7,620
$6,846
$6,728
$6,613

$4,576
$4,425
$1,911
$1,758
$1,598
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Winter Intersession 2016 Semester Fees
Undergraduate Students

Academic Student
Required Excellence Technology Building Operational Excellence Resident Nonresident  Nonresident
Tuition Fees Fee Fee Use Fee Fee Fee Total Fee Total
6 hours $1,621 $124  $123 $30 $24 $30 $153 $2,105 $3,554 $5,659
5 hours $1,540 $105 $102 $25 $20 $29 $127 $1,948 $3,548 $5,496
4 hours $1,466 $86 $82 $20 $16 $27 $102 $1,799 $3,537 $5,336
3 hours $892 $67 $61 $15 $12 $17 $76 $1,140 $800 $1,940
2 hours $813 $48 $41 $10 $8 $15 $51 $986 $792 $1,778
1 hour $731 $29 $20 $5 $4 $13 $26 $828 $782 $1,610

NOTE: The LSU Board of Supervisors may modify tuition and/or fees at any time without advance notice.

Spring Intersession 2017 Semester Fees
Undergraduate Students

Academic Student
Required Excellence Technology Building Operational Excellence Resident  Nonresident  Nonresident
Tuition Fees Fee Fee Use Fee Fee Fee Total Fee Total
6 hours $1,625 $124 $123 $30 $24 $30 $153 $2,109 $3,553 $5,662
5 hours $1,545 $105 $102 $25 $20 $29 $127 $1,953 $3,545 $5,498
4 hours $1,469 $86 $82 $20 $16 $27 $102 $1,802 $3,535 $5,337
3 hours $892 $67 $61 $15 $12 $17 $76 $1,140 $799 $1,939
2 hours $812 $48 $41 $10 $8 $15 $51 $985 $793 $1,778
1 hour $732 $29 $20 $5 $4 $13 $26 $829 $782 $1,611

NOTE: The LSU Board of Supervisors may modify tuition and/or fees at any time without advance notice.

Summer Intersession 2017 Semester Fees
Undergraduate Students

Academic Student
Required Excellence Technology Building Operational Excellence Resident Nonresident  Nonresident
Tuition Fees Fee Fee Use Fee Fee Fee Total Fee Total
6 hours $1,625 $124  $123 $30 $24 $30 $153 $2,109 $3,553 $5,662
5 hours $1,545 $105 $102 $25 $20 $29 $127 $1,953 $3,545 $5,498
4 hours $1,469 $86 $82 $20 $16 $27 $102 $1,802 $3,535 $5,337
3 hours $892 $67 $61 $15 $12 $17 $76 $1,140 $799 $1,939
2 hours $812 $48 $41 $10 $8 $15 $51 $985 $793 $1,778
1 hour $732 $29 $20 $5 $4 $13 $26 $829 $782 $1,611

NOTE: The LSU Board of Supervisors may modify tuition and/or fees at any time without advance notice.
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